Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. PRICE LIST

11isi11




Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".
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PRICE LIST

CHIMNEY POTS AND ACCESSORIES

ROLL TOP POTS

mm Colour nn-m

126370
126371
130697
127341
127702
127713
127711
127714
128543
128544
129035
129034
129359
129358

150
200
200
225
225
225
225
250
250
300
300
350
350

Terracotta
Buff
Terracotta
Buff
Terracotta
Buff
Terracotta
Terracotta
Buff
Terracotta
Buff
Terracotta
Buff

SKU: Chimney Pots (Terracotta and Buff)

Price: £60.41 - £230.06

ROLL TOP POTS (IE VERSION)

| skv] ___ntmm | colour JAfB]cC|D]|  Pricc |

129040 250
129041 250
129042 250
129372 250
129373 250
129374 250
129752 250
129753 250
129754 250
130154 250
130155 250
130156 250
130447 250
130657 250
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185
245
245
270
270
275
275
300
300
360
360
410
410

Black

Buff
Terracotta
Black

Buff
Terracotta
Black

Buff
Terracotta
Black

Buff
Terracotta
Terracotta
Black

200
270
270
280
280
290
290
315
315
380
380
420
420

450
450
450
300
300
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

250 280 200
250 280 200

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Page: 2

265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265

£75.32
£75.32
£78.76
£78.76
£60.41
£60.41
£78.76
£78.76
£94.48
£94.48
£154.50
£128.75
£230.06
£230.06

£49.56
£42.14
£46.36
£55.34
£53.36
£53.36
£58.75
£56.19
£56.19
£88.58
£83.82
£83.82
£132.69
£189.55
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| sku ] ntmm | colour JA[B]cC|D]|  Pricc |

130658 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £167.20

SKU: Chimney Pots (IE version)
Price: £42.14 - £189.55

/ FIREBRICKS
# | skw | A | B | c [ pricc |
114 50

115281 230 £5.78

112562 230 114 25 £3.12

SKU: Firebrick
Price: £3.12 - £5.78

CANNON HEAD POTS - CERAMIC LINERS

-

129727 Black £70.94
129728 Terracotta £67.37
129729 Buff £67.37
130134 Black £104.22
130135 Buff £98.67
130136 Terracotta £98.67
130436 Buff £159.09
129017 Terracotta £52.60

SKU: Cannon Head Pots - Ceramic Liners
Price: £52.60 - £159.09

ROOK - CERAMIC LINERS

129928 Black £146.76
129929 Buff £133.36
129930 Terracotta £133.36

SKU: Rook - Ceramic Liners
Price: £133.36 - £146.76

DUBLIN CAN - CERAMIC LINERS

130137 Black £125.43
130138 Buff £114.08
130139 Terracotta £114.08

SKU: Dublin Can - Ceramic Liners
Price: £114.08 - £125.43
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< OCTAGON POT 340MM BASE - CERAMIC LINERS

o sxv | Finish |  Pricc |

130149 Buff £335.81
130150 Terracotta £335.81
130441 Buff £373.58

SKU: Octagon Pot 340mm Base - Ceramic Liners
Price: £335.81 - £373.58

C9  OCTAGON POT 300MM BASE - CERAMIC LINERS

@ 130152 Buff £310.63
130444 Buff £362.36
130445 Terracotta £362.36

SKU: Octagon Pot 300mm Base - Ceramic Liners
Price: £310.63 - £362.36

' FLUE VENTILATOR - CERAMIC LINERS

127077 Black £69.18
127078 Buff £64.15
127079 Terracotta £64.15

SKU: Flue Ventilator - Ceramic Liners
Price: £64.15 - £69.18

' PLAIN RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS
s T o T e

130795 Buff £21.67

SKU: Plain Ridge - Ceramic Liners
Price: £21.67

’ ROLL TOP RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS
L

129756 115 £47.05

SKU: Roll Top Ridge - Ceramic Liners
Price: £47.05
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